
LANIER HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS DEPARTMENT

2021 C-Team VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

8/14

8/18

8/23

8/28

8/30

9/2

9/8

9/13

9/15

9/20

9/27

9/29

10/2

9:00 a.m.

6:00

5:00

9:00 a.m.

5:00

6:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBD

TBD

Gainesville

Duluth

HOME

Apalachee

HOME

Cherokee Bluff

Parkview

Collins Hill

Centennial

Grayson

Peachtree Ridge

TBD

TBD

Playdate (TBD)

Duluth / Morgan County

Cherokee Bluff / Duluth

Playdate (TBD)

Collins Hill / Grayson 

Cherokee Bluff / Forsyth Central

Parkview / Mountain View

Collins Hill / Parkview

Centennial / St. Pius

Grayson

Peachtree Ridge / Dacula

Gwinnett County Tournament

Gwinnett County Tournament

LOCATION OPPONENTSDATE TIME

Learn . . . Lead . . . Succeed

Athletics Director:

Matt McDonald

Principal:

Dr. Christopher Martin

Lanier High School

918 Buford Highway

Sugar Hill, GA 30518

Head Varsity Coach:

Ted Deppe

9th Grade Head Coach

Kristina Juanais


