LANIER HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS DEPARTMENT 2021 C-Team VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DATE 8/14	TIME 9:00 a.m.	LOCATION Gainesville	OPPONENTS Playdate (TBD)
		D. I. il	·
8/18	6:00	Duluth	Duluth / Morgan County
8/23	5:00	НОМЕ	Cherokee Bluff / Duluth
8/28	9:00 a.m.	Apalachee	Playdate (TBD)
8/30	5:00	HOME	Collins Hill / Grayson
9/2	6:00	Cherokee Bluff	Cherokee Bluff / Forsyth Central
9/8	5:00	Parkview	Parkview / Mountain View
9/13	5:00	Collins Hill	Collins Hill / Parkview
9/15	5:00	Centennial	Centennial / St. Pius
9/20	5:00	Grayson	Grayson
9/27	5:00	Peachtree Ridge	Peachtree Ridge / Dacula
9/29	TBD	TBD	Gwinnett County Tournament
10/2	TBD	TBD	Gwinnett County Tournament



Head Varsity Coach:
Ted Deppe

9th Grade Head Coach
Kristina Juanais

Athletics Director:
Matt McDonald

<u>Principal:</u> Dr. Christopher Martin

Lanier High School 918 Buford Highway Sugar Hill, GA 30518

Learn ... Lead ... Succeed